
Las Vegas Collegiate Showdown
Dates: Oct 25-27, 2015

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6277

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Vanderbilt 280 275 276 831 -33
UNLV 281 278 272 831 -33

3 San Diego State 280 278 276 834 -30
4 Michigan 275 279 281 835 -29
5 Missouri 277 285 274 836 -28
6 Tennessee 281 277 280 838 -26
7 Texas 283 279 277 839 -25
8 San Jose State 275 275 293 843 -21
9 New Mexico 281 282 283 846 -18
10 Indiana 285 282 280 847 -17
11 Colorado State 283 279 287 849 -15
12 Nevada 287 278 285 850 -14
13 Minnesota 284 283 284 851 -13
14 Fresno State 289 284 279 852 -12
15 Long Beach State 284 283 287 854 -10
16 Idaho 287 288 284 859 -5
17 Nebraska 278 291 291 860 -4
18 Gonzaga 290 287 289 866 +2
19 UC Irvine 301 295 297 893 +29
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Vanderbilt 280 275 276 831 -33
T 5 Jennifer Hahn 68 69 68 205 -11
T 13 Cindy Ha 67 68 73 208 -8
T 18 Kate Sborov 75 68 66 209 -7
T 25 Alexandra Farnsworth 71 70 69 210 -6
T 86 Morgan Ransom 74 73 75 222 +6

T 1 UNLV 281 278 272 831 -33
T 5 Mackenzie Raim 71 68 66 205 -11
T 13 Kaylee Benton 68 70 70 208 -8
T 18 Harley Dubsky 70 71 68 209 -7
T 28 Elizabeth Prior 72 71 68 211 -5
T 37 Alexandra Kaui 74 69 70 213 -3

3 San Diego State 280 278 276 834 -30
T 5 Sirene Blair 67 70 68 205 -11
T 10 Emma Henrikson 72 66 68 206 -10
T 28 Milagros Chaves 72 71 68 211 -5
T 31 Haleigh Krause 69 71 72 212 -4
T 65 Georgia Lacey 72 73 72 217 +1

4 Michigan 275 279 281 835 -29
T 5 Grace Choi 71 65 69 205 -11
T 5 Catherine Peters 68 68 69 205 -11
T 31 Emily White 68 74 70 212 -4
T 45 Kathy Lim 68 73 73 214 -2
T 96 Megan Kim 73 73 79 225 +9

5 Missouri 277 285 274 836 -28
T 10 Emma Allen 69 70 67 206 -10
T 18 Michelle Butler 72 69 68 209 -7
T 25 Jess Meek 68 72 70 210 -6
T 37 Clara Young 70 74 69 213 -3
T 53 Amanda Kim 70 75 71 216 E

6 Tennessee 281 277 280 838 -26
1 Anna Newell 68 65 65 198 -18
T 13 Emmie Pietila 70 66 72 208 -8
T 37 Lucia Polo 69 73 71 213 -3
T 76 Shannon Brooks 75 73 72 220 +4
T 86 Blakesly Warren 74 74 74 222 +6

7 Texas 283 279 277 839 -25
4 Sophia Schubert 69 68 66 203 -13
T 45 Tezira Abe 70 70 74 214 -2
T 45 Haley Mills 75 70 69 214 -2
T 53 Julia Beck 70 75 71 216 E
T 53 Maddie Luitwieler 74 71 71 216 E

8 San Jose State 275 275 293 843 -21
3 My Leander 65 67 70 202 -14
T 31 Regan DeGuzman 71 68 73 212 -4
T 37 Elizabeth Schultz 66 70 77 213 -3
T 76 Cristina Glebova 73 72 75 220 +4
T 82 Alexandra Cooper 76 70 75 221 +5
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9 New Mexico 281 282 283 846 -18
T 18 Alexandra Moisand 70 70 69 209 -7
T 18 Ingrid Gutierrez 68 69 72 209 -7
T 28 Manon Molle 72 69 70 211 -5
T 76 Eva Saulnier 74 74 72 220 +4
T 82 Sol Lee 71 77 73 221 +5

10 Indiana 285 282 280 847 -17
T 13 Camille Chevalier 67 72 69 208 -8
T 31 Ana Sanjuan 75 67 70 212 -4
T 53 Eva Domingo 74 71 71 216 E
T 68 Pear Siriko 71 72 75 218 +2
T 68 Erin Harper 73 75 70 218 +2

11 Colorado State 283 279 287 849 -15
T 25 Katrina Prendergast 69 67 74 210 -6
T 37 Allie Andersen 70 69 74 213 -3
T 45 Elisabeth Rau 70 71 73 214 -2
T 53 Brianna Becker 75 72 69 216 E
T 91 Mikayla Tatman 74 78 71 223 +7

12 Nevada 287 278 285 850 -14
T 18 Celyn Khoo 67 71 71 209 -7
T 31 Caryn Khoo 75 68 69 212 -4
T 53 Michelle Duan 75 66 75 216 E
T 74 Kaitlin Collom 70 76 73 219 +3
T 99 Bertille Dupont 81 73 72 226 +10

13 Minnesota 284 283 284 851 -13
T 10 Sabrine Garrison 69 68 69 206 -10
T 53 Emie Peronnin 72 72 72 216 E
T 53 Heather Ciskowski 72 73 71 216 E
T 68 Celia Kuenster 76 70 72 218 +2
T 68 Muyu Wu 71 75 72 218 +2

14 Fresno State 289 284 279 852 -12
T 13 Hannah Sodersten 71 69 68 208 -8
T 45 Guðrún Björgvinsdóttir 74 71 69 214 -2
T 53 Mimi Ho 78 71 67 216 E
T 86 Joanna Kim 70 76 76 222 +6
T 86 Samantha Spencer 74 73 75 222 +6

15 Long Beach State 284 283 287 854 -10
2 Kassidy Teare 68 66 66 200 -16
T 31 Savannah Knox 70 69 73 212 -4
T 86 Jennifer Yu 75 74 73 222 +6
T 91 Janelle Sua 73 74 76 223 +7
T 91 Felicia Taverrite 73 75 75 223 +7

16 Idaho 287 288 284 859 -5
T 45 Sophie Hausmann 72 71 71 214 -2
T 53 Kendall Gray 74 75 67 216 E
T 53 Michelle Kim 72 71 73 216 E
T 65 Cassie Mckinley 69 75 73 217 +1
T 74 Kristin Strankman 74 71 74 219 +3

17 Nebraska 278 291 291 860 -4
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T 18 Haley Thiele 67 69 73 209 -7
T 65 Cassie Deeg 71 72 74 217 +1
T 68 Audrey Judd 70 72 76 218 +2
T 76 Morgan Smejkal 70 78 72 220 +4
T 99 Cassidy Stelzmiller 76 78 72 226 +10

18 Gonzaga 290 287 289 866 +2
T 51 Raychelle Santos 71 72 72 215 -1
T 53 Bianca Pagdanganan 73 72 71 216 E
T 68 Ciera Min 72 72 74 218 +2
T 76 Daniella Uy 74 72 74 220 +4
T 94 Meiqi Gao 81 71 72 224 +8

19 UC Irvine 301 295 297 893 +29
T 51 Samantha Chan 72 70 73 215 -1
T 96 Camille Wagg 76 75 74 225 +9
102 Breanne Jones 77 76 74 227 +11
104 Kristin Henno 81 74 76 231 +15
105 Kelsey Kawaguchi 76 77 79 232 +16
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

T 37 Shannon Oh UNLV 68 74 71 213 -3
T 37 Vivian Hsuan Chen UNLV 72 72 69 213 -3
T 37 Hannah Pietila Tennessee 70 67 76 213 -3
T 76 Texie June Petchel UNLV 72 74 74 220 +4
T 82 Alyssa Getty UNLV 73 75 73 221 +5
T 82 Kitty Tam San Diego State 74 70 77 221 +5
T 94 Maggie Heggerston Minnesota 77 76 71 224 +8
T 96 Darian Zachek New Mexico 72 79 74 225 +9
T 99 Haelena Schwemmer Missouri 72 75 79 226 +10
103 Lauren Johnson Vanderbilt 77 75 77 229 +13
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Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Vanderbilt 280 275 276 831 -33
UNLV 281 278 272 831 -33

3 San Diego State 280 278 276 834 -30
4 Michigan 275 279 281 835 -29
5 Missouri 277 285 274 836 -28
6 Tennessee 281 277 280 838 -26
7 Texas 283 279 277 839 -25
8 San Jose State 275 275 293 843 -21
9 New Mexico 281 282 283 846 -18
10 Indiana 285 282 280 847 -17
11 Colorado State 283 279 287 849 -15
12 Nevada 287 278 285 850 -14
13 Minnesota 284 283 284 851 -13
14 Fresno State 289 284 279 852 -12
15 Long Beach State 284 283 287 854 -10
16 Idaho 287 288 284 859 -5
17 Nebraska 278 291 291 860 -4
18 Gonzaga 290 287 289 866 +2
19 UC Irvine 301 295 297 893 +29

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Anna Newell Tennessee 68 65 65 198 -18
2 Kassidy Teare Long Beach State 68 66 66 200 -16
3 My Leander San Jose State 65 67 70 202 -14
4 Sophia Schubert Texas 69 68 66 203 -13
5 Mackenzie Raim UNLV 71 68 66 205 -11

Sirene Blair San Diego State 67 70 68 205 -11
Jennifer Hahn Vanderbilt 68 69 68 205 -11
Catherine Peters Michigan 68 68 69 205 -11
Grace Choi Michigan 71 65 69 205 -11

10 Sabrine Garrison Minnesota 69 68 69 206 -10
Emma Henrikson San Diego State 72 66 68 206 -10
Emma Allen Missouri 69 70 67 206 -10

13 Hannah Sodersten Fresno State 71 69 68 208 -8
Kaylee Benton UNLV 68 70 70 208 -8
Emmie Pietila Tennessee 70 66 72 208 -8
Camille Chevalier Indiana 67 72 69 208 -8
Cindy Ha Vanderbilt 67 68 73 208 -8

18 Ingrid Gutierrez New Mexico 68 69 72 209 -7
Alexandra Moisand New Mexico 70 70 69 209 -7
Haley Thiele Nebraska 67 69 73 209 -7
Harley Dubsky UNLV 70 71 68 209 -7
Kate Sborov Vanderbilt 75 68 66 209 -7
Celyn Khoo Nevada 67 71 71 209 -7
Michelle Butler Missouri 72 69 68 209 -7
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1

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Anna Newell Tennessee 68 65 65 198 -18
2 Kassidy Teare Long Beach State 68 66 66 200 -16
3 My Leander San Jose State 65 67 70 202 -14
4 Sophia Schubert Texas 69 68 66 203 -13
5 Mackenzie Raim UNLV 71 68 66 205 -11

Sirene Blair San Diego State 67 70 68 205 -11
Jennifer Hahn Vanderbilt 68 69 68 205 -11
Catherine Peters Michigan 68 68 69 205 -11
Grace Choi Michigan 71 65 69 205 -11

10 Sabrine Garrison Minnesota 69 68 69 206 -10
Emma Henrikson San Diego State 72 66 68 206 -10
Emma Allen Missouri 69 70 67 206 -10

13 Hannah Sodersten Fresno State 71 69 68 208 -8
Kaylee Benton UNLV 68 70 70 208 -8
Emmie Pietila Tennessee 70 66 72 208 -8
Camille Chevalier Indiana 67 72 69 208 -8
Cindy Ha Vanderbilt 67 68 73 208 -8

18 Ingrid Gutierrez New Mexico 68 69 72 209 -7
Alexandra Moisand New Mexico 70 70 69 209 -7
Haley Thiele Nebraska 67 69 73 209 -7
Harley Dubsky UNLV 70 71 68 209 -7
Kate Sborov Vanderbilt 75 68 66 209 -7
Celyn Khoo Nevada 67 71 71 209 -7
Michelle Butler Missouri 72 69 68 209 -7

25 Katrina Prendergast Colorado State 69 67 74 210 -6
Alexandra Farnsworth Vanderbilt 71 70 69 210 -6
Jess Meek Missouri 68 72 70 210 -6

28 Manon Molle New Mexico 72 69 70 211 -5
Elizabeth Prior UNLV 72 71 68 211 -5
Milagros Chaves San Diego State 72 71 68 211 -5

31 Haleigh Krause San Diego State 69 71 72 212 -4
Savannah Knox Long Beach State 70 69 73 212 -4
Ana Sanjuan Indiana 75 67 70 212 -4
Emily White Michigan 68 74 70 212 -4
Caryn Khoo Nevada 75 68 69 212 -4
Regan DeGuzman San Jose State 71 68 73 212 -4

37 Allie Andersen Colorado State 70 69 74 213 -3
Alexandra Kaui UNLV 74 69 70 213 -3
*Shannon Oh UNLV 68 74 71 213 -3
*Vivian Hsuan Chen UNLV 72 72 69 213 -3
Lucia Polo Tennessee 69 73 71 213 -3
*Hannah Pietila Tennessee 70 67 76 213 -3
Clara Young Missouri 70 74 69 213 -3
Elizabeth Schultz San Jose State 66 70 77 213 -3

45 Elisabeth Rau Colorado State 70 71 73 214 -2
Guðrún Björgvinsdóttir Fresno State 74 71 69 214 -2
Sophie Hausmann Idaho 72 71 71 214 -2
Tezira Abe Texas 70 70 74 214 -2
Haley Mills Texas 75 70 69 214 -2
Kathy Lim Michigan 68 73 73 214 -2

51 Raychelle Santos Gonzaga 71 72 72 215 -1
Samantha Chan UC Irvine 72 70 73 215 -1

53 Brianna Becker Colorado State 75 72 69 216 E
Mimi Ho Fresno State 78 71 67 216 E
Michelle Kim Idaho 72 71 73 216 E
Kendall Gray Idaho 74 75 67 216 E
Bianca Pagdanganan Gonzaga 73 72 71 216 E
Heather Ciskowski Minnesota 72 73 71 216 E
Emie Peronnin Minnesota 72 72 72 216 E
Julia Beck Texas 70 75 71 216 E
Maddie Luitwieler Texas 74 71 71 216 E
Eva Domingo Indiana 74 71 71 216 E
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Michelle Duan Nevada 75 66 75 216 E
Amanda Kim Missouri 70 75 71 216 E

65 Cassie Mckinley Idaho 69 75 73 217 +1
Cassie Deeg Nebraska 71 72 74 217 +1
Georgia Lacey San Diego State 72 73 72 217 +1

68 Ciera Min Gonzaga 72 72 74 218 +2
Muyu Wu Minnesota 71 75 72 218 +2
Celia Kuenster Minnesota 76 70 72 218 +2
Audrey Judd Nebraska 70 72 76 218 +2
Erin Harper Indiana 73 75 70 218 +2
Pear Siriko Indiana 71 72 75 218 +2

74 Kristin Strankman Idaho 74 71 74 219 +3
Kaitlin Collom Nevada 70 76 73 219 +3

76 Eva Saulnier New Mexico 74 74 72 220 +4
Daniella Uy Gonzaga 74 72 74 220 +4
Morgan Smejkal Nebraska 70 78 72 220 +4
*Texie June Petchel UNLV 72 74 74 220 +4
Shannon Brooks Tennessee 75 73 72 220 +4
Cristina Glebova San Jose State 73 72 75 220 +4

82 Sol Lee New Mexico 71 77 73 221 +5
*Alyssa Getty UNLV 73 75 73 221 +5
*Kitty Tam San Diego State 74 70 77 221 +5
Alexandra Cooper San Jose State 76 70 75 221 +5

86 Samantha Spencer Fresno State 74 73 75 222 +6
Joanna Kim Fresno State 70 76 76 222 +6
Blakesly Warren Tennessee 74 74 74 222 +6
Jennifer Yu Long Beach State 75 74 73 222 +6
Morgan Ransom Vanderbilt 74 73 75 222 +6

91 Mikayla Tatman Colorado State 74 78 71 223 +7
Felicia Taverrite Long Beach State 73 75 75 223 +7
Janelle Sua Long Beach State 73 74 76 223 +7

94 Meiqi Gao Gonzaga 81 71 72 224 +8
*Maggie Heggerston Minnesota 77 76 71 224 +8

96 *Darian Zachek New Mexico 72 79 74 225 +9
Megan Kim Michigan 73 73 79 225 +9
Camille Wagg UC Irvine 76 75 74 225 +9

99 Cassidy Stelzmiller Nebraska 76 78 72 226 +10
Bertille Dupont Nevada 81 73 72 226 +10
*Haelena Schwemmer Missouri 72 75 79 226 +10

102 Breanne Jones UC Irvine 77 76 74 227 +11
103 *Lauren Johnson Vanderbilt 77 75 77 229 +13
104 Kristin Henno UC Irvine 81 74 76 231 +15
105 Kelsey Kawaguchi UC Irvine 76 77 79 232 +16
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1

PAR 3 SCORING

Missouri 2.70 -6
San Diego State 2.75 -5
UNLV 2.80 -4
New Mexico 2.90 -2
Texas 2.90 -2
Nebraska 3.00 E
Nevada 3.00 E
Tennessee 3.00 E
Indiana 3.05 +1
UC Irvine 3.05 +1
Idaho 3.10 +2
Minnesota 3.10 +2
Michigan 3.10 +2
Vanderbilt 3.10 +2
Fresno State 3.15 +3
Long Beach State 3.20 +4
Gonzaga 3.20 +4
Colorado State 3.25 +5
San Jose State 3.45 +9
PAR 4 SCORING

Minnesota 3.88 -6
UNLV 3.88 -6
Idaho 3.90 -5
Fresno State 3.90 -5
Vanderbilt 3.90 -5
Missouri 3.92 -4
Texas 3.92 -4
San Diego State 3.92 -4
Indiana 3.98 -1
Michigan 3.98 -1
Colorado State 3.98 -1
Nevada 4.02 +1
Tennessee 4.02 +1
New Mexico 4.04 +2
Long Beach State 4.04 +2
San Jose State 4.08 +4
Gonzaga 4.14 +7
Nebraska 4.14 +7
UC Irvine 4.22 +11
PAR 5 SCORING

UNLV 4.60 -8
Gonzaga 4.60 -8
Tennessee 4.65 -7
Vanderbilt 4.70 -6
Indiana 4.75 -5
Missouri 4.75 -5
New Mexico 4.80 -4
Texas 4.85 -3
Fresno State 4.85 -3
Long Beach State 4.85 -3
San Diego State 4.85 -3
Colorado State 4.85 -3
San Jose State 4.85 -3
Michigan 4.95 -1
Nevada 4.95 -1
Minnesota 5.00 E
Nebraska 5.00 E
Idaho 5.05 +1
UC Irvine 5.20 +4

EAGLES

Vanderbilt 1
Fresno State 1
Tennessee 1
UNLV 1
BIRDIES

Indiana 25
Missouri 23
Minnesota 22
San Diego State 22
Tennessee 21
UNLV 19
Vanderbilt 19
Michigan 17
Fresno State 17
Gonzaga 17
Idaho 16
New Mexico 16
San Jose State 15
Colorado State 14
Texas 12
Nebraska 12
Nevada 12
Long Beach State 10
UC Irvine 9
PARS

Texas 75
Long Beach State 69
UNLV 67
Nevada 66
New Mexico 62
UC Irvine 62
Nebraska 62
Idaho 62
Colorado State 61
Missouri 59
San Diego State 59
Fresno State 58
Gonzaga 58
Vanderbilt 58
Michigan 58
Tennessee 55
San Jose State 52
Minnesota 52
Indiana 50
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1

PAR 3 SCORING

Emma Allen Missouri 2.25 -3
Sophia Schubert Texas 2.50 -2
Ana Sanjuan Indiana 2.50 -2
Haleigh Krause San Diego State 2.50 -2
Sirene Blair San Diego State 2.50 -2
Ingrid Gutierrez New Mexico 2.50 -2
Michelle Butler Missouri 2.50 -2
Muyu Wu Minnesota 2.75 -1
Clara Young Missouri 2.75 -1
Elizabeth Prior UNLV 2.75 -1
Camille Wagg UC Irvine 2.75 -1
Emma Henrikson San Diego State 2.75 -1
Harley Dubsky UNLV 2.75 -1
Maddie Luitwieler Texas 2.75 -1
Shannon Brooks Tennessee 2.75 -1

PAR 4 SCORING

Milagros Chaves San Diego State 3.50 -5
Mimi Ho Fresno State 3.60 -4
Kendall Gray Idaho 3.60 -4

Kassidy Teare
Long Beach
State 3.60 -4

Heather Ciskowski Minnesota 3.60 -4
Grace Choi Michigan 3.70 -3
Kate Sborov Vanderbilt 3.70 -3
Hannah Sodersten Fresno State 3.70 -3
Sabrine Garrison Minnesota 3.70 -3
Alexandra Farnsworth Vanderbilt 3.70 -3
Vivian Hsuan Chen UNLV 3.70 -3
Mackenzie Raim UNLV 3.70 -3
Eva Saulnier New Mexico 3.80 -2
Guðrún Björgvinsdóttir Fresno State 3.80 -2
Sophia Schubert Texas 3.80 -2

PAR 5 SCORING

Emma Henrikson San Diego State 4.00 -4
Raychelle Santos Gonzaga 4.00 -4
Anna Newell Tennessee 4.00 -4
Kate Sborov Vanderbilt 4.25 -3
Elizabeth Prior UNLV 4.25 -3

Kassidy Teare
Long Beach
State 4.25 -3

My Leander San Jose State 4.25 -3
Jennifer Hahn Vanderbilt 4.25 -3
Audrey Judd Nebraska 4.50 -2
Guðrún Björgvinsdóttir Fresno State 4.50 -2
Emmie Pietila Tennessee 4.50 -2
Clara Young Missouri 4.50 -2
Darian Zachek New Mexico 4.50 -2
Bianca Pagdanganan Gonzaga 4.50 -2
Sophia Schubert Texas 4.50 -2

EAGLES

Kate Sborov Vanderbilt 1
Mimi Ho Fresno State 1
Anna Newell Tennessee 1
Harley Dubsky UNLV 1

BIRDIES

Sophia Schubert Texas 7

Kassidy Teare
Long Beach
State 7

Anna Newell Tennessee 7
Mackenzie Raim UNLV 7
Bianca Pagdanganan Gonzaga 6
Emma Henrikson San Diego State 6
Emma Allen Missouri 6
Camille Chevalier Indiana 6
Hannah Sodersten Fresno State 6
Celia Kuenster Minnesota 6
Pear Siriko Indiana 6
Shannon Brooks Tennessee 6
Clara Young Missouri 6
Milagros Chaves San Diego State 6
Elizabeth Prior UNLV 5

PARS

Maddie Luitwieler Texas 17
Julia Beck Texas 17
Alexandra Kaui UNLV 16
Tezira Abe Texas 16

Janelle Sua
Long Beach
State 15

Elisabeth Rau Colorado State 15
Harley Dubsky UNLV 15

Jennifer Yu
Long Beach
State 15

Celyn Khoo Nevada 15
Haley Mills Texas 15
Michelle Duan Nevada 15

Savannah Knox
Long Beach
State 15

Michelle Butler Missouri 14
Eva Saulnier New Mexico 14
Muyu Wu Minnesota 14
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Course Statistics
Post Round 3

1

Round 3 - Boulder Creek Golf Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
es Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 341 1 16 73 13 2 3.99 4 341 1
2 5 508 1 24 72 6 2 4.85 5 508 2
3 4 353 22 74 8 1 3.89 4 353 3
4 3 169 13 69 23 3.10 3 169 4
5 5 508 24 69 9 3 4.91 5 508 5
6 4 340 22 72 7 4 3.93 4 340 6
7 4 377 17 80 8 3.91 4 377 7
8 3 168 11 78 16 3.05 3 168 8
9 4 398 14 62 24 5 4.19 4 398 9
10 4 340 19 73 11 2 3.96 4 340 10
11 4 355 20 74 9 2 3.93 4 355 11
12 3 121 17 72 15 1 3.00 3 121 12
13 5 502 1 33 60 11 4.77 5 502 13
14 4 358 18 82 5 3.88 4 358 14
15 4 377 13 71 19 2 4.10 4 377 15
16 5 540 1 31 54 16 3 4.90 5 540 16
17 3 142 17 66 17 4 1 3.11 3 142 17
18 4 380 12 61 25 6 1 4.27 4 380 18

Round 2 - Boulder Creek Golf Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
es Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 341 19 68 15 3 4.02 4 341 1
2 5 508 37 60 6 2 4.74 5 508 2
3 4 353 20 63 18 4 4.06 4 353 3
4 3 169 9 87 9 3.00 3 169 4
5 5 508 35 54 13 2 1 4.86 5 508 5
6 4 340 23 70 12 3.90 4 340 6
7 4 377 26 72 6 1 3.83 4 377 7
8 3 168 11 79 15 3.04 3 168 8
9 4 398 18 56 25 4 2 4.20 4 398 9
10 4 340 21 64 16 4 4.03 4 340 10
11 4 355 1 21 67 16 3.93 4 355 11
12 3 121 14 80 11 2.97 3 121 12
13 5 502 1 29 61 12 1 1 4.87 5 502 13
14 4 358 13 82 10 3.97 4 358 14
15 4 377 19 71 13 2 3.98 4 377 15
16 5 540 28 68 8 1 4.85 5 540 16
17 3 142 11 70 21 3 3.15 3 142 17
18 4 380 16 63 16 10 4.19 4 380 18

Round 1 - Boulder Creek Golf Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
es Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 341 17 68 17 3 4.06 4 341 1
2 5 508 1 28 67 6 2 1 4.84 5 508 2
3 4 353 19 64 19 2 1 4.07 4 353 3
4 3 169 13 67 23 2 3.13 3 169 4
5 5 508 2 33 67 2 1 4.69 5 508 5
6 4 340 13 74 11 6 1 4.13 4 340 6
7 4 377 25 59 20 1 3.97 4 377 7
8 3 168 14 72 17 2 3.07 3 168 8
9 4 398 16 71 16 2 4.04 4 398 9
10 4 340 15 74 11 4 1 4.07 4 340 10
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11 4 355 20 71 13 1 3.95 4 355 11
12 3 121 20 64 20 1 3.02 3 121 12
13 5 502 1 3 47 48 6 4.52 5 502 13
14 4 358 13 62 27 3 4.19 4 358 14
15 4 377 16 71 12 5 1 4.09 4 377 15
16 5 540 2 30 59 14 4.81 5 540 16
17 3 142 12 65 27 1 3.16 3 142 17
18 4 380 20 60 23 2 4.07 4 380 18


